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-AUTODATE 

Include 
M700 M7211722 m600/660 40-x xp-100 Subtotal M788 m710 m30/30exp 

207 59 2,354 222 184 67 
100 19 1,120 68 52 10 

~ ~;:~~~~~~r ~.~~ I~~ 57 :; ;; ~~: ~i ~; ! 
:J 03/11/02 Monday 7~~ \ .. 465 43 11 577 29 28 16 
'9. 03112102 Tuesday /~1~ { }\315 8 389 19 14 7 
g 03/13/02 Wednesday '149 ·. 't;ttf1 14 353 22 11 6 

03/14102 Thursday )~75 297 13 387 35 18 7 
03/15102 Friday 9,297 ··;·;::;:~ioo 30 19 7 
03116/02 Saturday 8,276 332 21 5 4 
03/17/02 Sunday 9,342 292 11 10 
03118/02 Monday 11,202 364 18 7 7 
03/19102 Tuesday 10,701 294 7 7 
03120102 Wednesday 10,284 240 161 .:::::;::::fl 12 
03/21102 Thursday 9,746 219 132 11 18 
03122/02 Friday 9,435 220 131 18 16 31?:;>::::'- 1M:I ::::::::;:;:;:12 -:::;;;;:::::;:::;::;::?!2'.-·- 3 

03/23/02 Saturday 8,316 212 129 18 16 
03124/02 Sunday 9,069 194 123 22 15 
03/25102 Monday 10,574 231 159 15 18 
03126/02 Tuesday 10,695 238 146 20 28 
03/27/02 Wednesday 10,053 191 122 18 16 9 
03128102 Thursday 9,362 191 117 19 14 5 
03129102 Friday 8,647 191 105 18 17 5 145 
03130/02Saturday 7,977 158 96 10 7 113 
03/31102 Sunday 8,885 161 108 16 22 7 1531 6 
04101102 Monday 10,275 199 117 10 21 3 151 8 
04102102 Tuesday 10,159 178 106 21 21 5 153 10 9 
04103102 Wednesday 9,996 147 86 14 18 118 
04/04/02 Thursday 9,382 161 98 13 19 5 135 I 5 
04105102 Friday 9,176 141 94 15 21 5 135 
04106102 Saturday 7,939 118 80 7 11 981 4 4 
04107102 Sunday 8,164 118 59 8 13 4 84 6 
04108102 Monday 10,419 140 86 6 16 5 113 
04109102 Tuesday 9,646 136 90 12 19 121 I 9 5 5 
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0411 t.li:~ rN!iii t 
04113102 Saiifrday 
04/14102 Sunday 
04115102 Monday 
04/16/02 Tuesday 
04117102 Wednesday 4,298 
04118102 Thursday 7,201 
04119102 Friday 8,003 
04120102 Saturday 6,721 
04121102 Sunday 7,841 
04122102 Monday 9,647 
04123102 Tuesday 9,051 
04/24/02 Wednesday 8,549 
04125102 Thursday 8,598 
04126102 Friday 8,534 
04127102 Saturday 7,728 
04/28/02 Sunday 8,690 
04129/02 Monday 10,085 
04130/02 Tuesday 9,454 
05101/02 Wednesday 9,179 
05102102 Thursday 9,168 
05103102 Friday 8,465 
05104102 Saturday 6,704 
05105102 Sunday 7,136 
05106102 Monday 9,244 
05107102 Tuesday 8,919 
05108102 Wednesday 8,837 
05109102 Thursday 8,680 
05/10102 Friday 6,126 
05111/02 Saturday 6,761 
05/12102 to 05118/02 53,375 
0511 9/02 to 05125102 50,610 

M700 M7211722 m600/660 

7 
13 
14 
15 

5 

126 
115 
118 
188 
142 
139 71 21 23 
158 96 18 27 
139 94 13 27 
103 64 13 17 
119 76 23 18 
144 97 18 29 
113 75 20 20 
110 65 12 19 
122 70 13 24 
106 58 13 29 
79 42 10 7 
80 50 12 12 

110 57 14 26 
117 69 16 21 

96 51 12 19 
93 43 17 24 
57 29 5 15 
56 34 11 9 

633 341 78 148 
660 406 96 130 

-AUTODATE 

Include 
40-x xp-100 Subtotal M788 m710 m30!30exp 

83 4 

91 5 
4 70 3 

69 4 
63 6 5 
72 5 

6 101 5 
74 

127 10 6 
116 3 
101 6 6 

Jj~~ 8 4 
7 5 

8 
8 
9 116 
6 106 
2 61 2 
3 77 6 5 
3 100 10 4 
6 112 10 4 4 
8 90 6 5 5 
6 90 5 8 
2 51 2 3 
6 60 6 

35 602 39 18 19 
43 675 43 29 18 
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06109'ii'illi®U~iii2 
06116102 iiJ&\122102 
06123102 10 

07107102 to 07113102 
07114102 10 07120102 
07121102 10 07127102 
07/28102 10 08103102 
08104102 to 08110102 
08111102 10 08117102 
08118102 to 08124102 
08/25102 to 08131102 
09/01102 to 09107102 
09108102 to 09114102 
09115102 to 09121102 
09/22102 to 09128102 
09/29102 to 10105102 
10106/02 to 10/12/02 
10/13/02 to 10/19/02 
1 0120/02 to 1 0/26/02 
10/27102 to 11 /02/02 
11103/02 to 11/09/02 
11/10102 to 11/16/02 
11117/02 to 11/23/02 
11/24/02 to 11/30/02 
12101/02 to 12/07/02 
12/08102 to 12/14/02 
12115/02 to 12/21/02 
12122102 to 12/28/02 
12129102 to 12131102 
Totals 

M700 M7211722 m600/660 

68) #tq 77 
6.M: F :>2WF 
:MP\.. 413 

/?~# t~32 

54.849 <~ro ·········~~ 
57,608 \fao 
60,256 701 
63,916 708 
66,365 753 
70,373 719 
71,420 721 
73,213 672 86 102 
76,004 697 81 108 
77,654 684 80 108 
78,214 706 80 124 
78,168 632 109 105 
87,071 636 319 92 90 
93,302 706 382 123 121 

100,618 713 364 95 145 
99,799 771 388 86 131 
99,665 893 456 109 129 

105,880 919 448 130 133 
109,370 1,007 544 124 158 
107,442 958 493 136 161 
109,959 1,133 669 134 188 
104,883 1,108 661 145 174 
97,553 908 484 103 131 
85,591 762 381 83 121 
40,748 412 198 51 66 

3>m::m"'=J,Dtt"":::ttm 4,606 5,768 

-AUTODATE 

Include 
40-x xp-100 Subtotal M788 m710 m30!30exp 

25 519 35 9 9 
38 690 60 29 19 
31 614 53 25 12 
27 530 53 15 11 
33 660 44 19 11 
20 644 46 31 12 
18 539 44 21 9 
26 597 50 22 11 
42 645 48 23 19 

638 61 25 14 
611 59 31 12 

21 20 
21 11 
31 14 
23 13 

18 
14 

96 
84 

103 
56 661 
59 753 
50 761 102 
51 877 93 
41 831 106 51 
47 938 100 52 17 
48 928 98 41 16 
45 763 83 40 11 
32 617 77 25 12 
29 344 49 26 8 

~w:~mr~f,:_3:m 1,608 654 
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Subject to Protective v. Remington 

MAE00002878 
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03/11/02 Monday 
03112102 Tuesday 
03113102 Wednesday 
03114102 Thursday 
03/15102 Friday 
03116/02 Saturday 
03/17/02 Sunday 
0311 8/02 Monday 
03119102 Tuesday 
03120102 Wednesday 
03/21102 Thursday 
03122/02 Friday 
03/23/02 Saturday 
03124/02 Sunday 
03/25102 Monday 
03126/02 Tuesday 
03/27/02 Wednesday 
03128/02 Thursday 
03/29102 Friday 
03130/02 Saturday 
03/31/02 Sunday 
04101102 Monday 
04/02102 Tuesday 
04103/02 Wednesday 
04/04/02 Thursday 
04105102 Friday 
04106102 Saturday 
04107102 Sunday 
04/08/02 Monday 
04109102 Tuesday 

-AUTODATE 

Not 

6 
g 

4 
4 10 

8 22 
7 28 
4 18 
4 31 
4 18 

14 
7 16 

5 29 
3 7 30 

4 10 
7 27 
7 17 
4 15 

8 
19 

31 8 

8 
6 

19 
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(X) 
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:J 

0411 3102 sanrrday 
04114102 Sunday 
04115102 Monday 
04/16/02 Tuesday 
04117102 Wednesday 
04118102 Thursday 
04119102 Friday 
04120102 Saturday 
04121102 Sunday 
04122102 Monday 
04123102 Tuesday 
04/24/02 Wednesday 
04125102 Thursday 
04126102 Friday 
04127102 Saturday 
04/28/02 Sunday 
04129/02 Monday 
04130/02 Tuesday 
05101/02 Wednesday 
05102102 Thursday 
05103102 Friday 
05104102 Saturday 
05105102 Sunday 
05106102 Monday 
05107102 Tuesday 
05108102 Wednesday 
05109102 Thursday 
05/10102 Friday 
05111/02 Saturday 
05/12102 to 05/18/02 
0511 9/02 to 05125102 

-AUTODATE 

Not 

3 

4 
4 
4 18 

11 
16 

4 23 
13 

2 4 
11 
14 

5 23 
4 20 
4 17 

5 
3 9 

11 12 99 
14 20 124 
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(X) 
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(J) 
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0 
:J 07107102 to 07113102 

07114102 to 07120102 
0712tl02 to 07127102 
07128102 to 08103102 12 
08104102 to 08110102 13 
08111102 to 08117102 14 
08118102 to 08124102 11 
08125102 to 08131102 
0910tl02 to 09107102 
09108102 to 09114102 13 
09115102 to 09121102 13 
09122102 to 09128102 22 
09129102 to 10105102 
10106/02 to 10/12/02 
10/13/02 to 10/19/02 14 
1 0120/02 to 1 0/26/02 
10/27102 to 11 /02/02 15 
11103/02 to 11/09/02 
11/10102 to 11/16/02 15 
11117/02 to 11/23/02 
11/24/02 to 11/30/02 11 
12101/02 to 12/07/02 10 
12/08102 to 12/14/02 16 
12115/02 to 12/21/02 13 
12122102 to 12/28/02 17 
12129102 to 12131102 14 

Totals 

-AUTODATE 

Not 

20 
21 
27 
24 
21 
14 
32 
22 
22 
18 
22 134 
28 176 
26 159 
34 190 
28 183 
31 218 
32 174 
31 219 
42 221 
32 203 
27 174 
20 151 
15 112 
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